Sensitron · 221 West Industry Court ·  Deer Park, NY 11729-4681 ·
 Phone (631) 586 7600 · Fax (631) 242 9798 · World Wide Web - www.sensitron.com · E-mail - sales@sensitron.com
135-1009
So l id  S ta te
Power Management
Sensitron • 221 West Industry Court •  Deer Park, NY 11729-4681 •
 Phone (631) 586 7600 • Fax (631) 242 9798 • World Wide Web - www.sensitron.com • E-mail - sales@sensitron.com
*Contact factory

• EMI tolerant, ESD tolerant inputs
• Trip reset circuit is trip-free
• Optically isolated, input and outputs
• -55oC to 100oC operating temperature range
• No heat sinking required
Features/Benefits:
• Extremely low power
• No derating over temperature
• Battle short to override trip protection
• Low power dissipation, low weight
• True I2t protection, thermal memory
Part Number Current Voltage Max Voltage Drop@ Amps
SRPC10D28   10 A 28 Vdc  130 mV
SRPC35D28   35 A 28 Vdc 140 mV
SRPC80D28   80 A 28 Vdc 175 mV
SPDC130D28 130 A  28 Vdc 230 mV
SPDC150D28 150 A  28 Vdc 260 mV
Sensitron • 221 West Industry Court •  Deer Park, NY 11729-4681 •
 Phone (631) 586 7600 • Fax (631) 242 9798 • World Wide Web - www.sensitron.com • E-mail - sales@sensitron.com
2288VVddcc  LLiinnee::  UUpp  ttoo  4400AA
HHiigghh  VVoollttaaggee::  UUpp  ttoo  5500AA
Part Number
Current (Amps)
(Program Range)
Voltage
Max Voltage Drop@ Full
Load
SPDP05D28* 1 A -  5 A-  28 Vdc    73 mV
SPDP10D28* 2 A - 10 A  28 Vdc    95 mV
SPDP15D28* 3 A - 15 A  28 Vdc  113 mV
SPDP20D28* 4 A - 20 A  28 Vdc  105 mV
SPDP25D28* 5 A - 25 A  28 Vdc  107 mV
SPDP30D28* 6 A - 30 A  28 Vdc  123 mV
      SPDP40D28  8 A - 40 A 28 Vdc   40 mV
Features/Benefits:
• 28V DC input with very low voltage drop
• Low Weight: 20 gm max
• True I2t protection
• Instant trip protection (50 μsec typ) for loads> 10X Rating
• Repetitive fault handling capability
• Thermal memory
• Built-in R-C filters to avoid latch up during a radiation event
• Programmable over a 5:1 current range
• No derating  or heat sinking required
• No external cooling required
• Optional Mil Screening Available
• Board –Mount package
Standard Solid State Power Controllers
Sensitron www.sensitron.com/sspc.htm
Part Number Current Voltage Max Voltage Drop@ Amps
SPDP03D270  3A  270 Vdc  260 mV
SPDP10D270 10A  270 Vdc  270 mV
SPDP03D375  3A  375Vdc  260 mV
SPDP10D375  10A  375Vdc  270 mV
SPDP50D375 50A 375Vdc 440 mV
Features/Benefits:
• 375Vdc input with very low voltage drop
• Low weight: 40 gm max
• True I2t protection upto 8X rating with nuisance trip suppression
• Soft turn-on to reduce EMC issues
• No heatsink required
• Available as 2 families; programmable from 30% to 100% rating
• Flange-mount package
Sensitron • 221 West Industry Court •  Deer Park, NY 11729-4681 •
 Phone (631) 586 7600 • Fax (631) 242 9798 • World Wide Web - www.sensitron.com • E-mail - sales@sensitron.com
*Other currents available for specified voltage. Contact us at sales@sensitron.com for more information.
Part Number  Output Current  Voltage  Max Voltage Drop
SCP-5285   75 A   48V - 660 Vac  1.7 V
*Part Number Voltage Current (@100oC) Typ Voltage Drop
SSR100D005    55 V 100 A 0.35 V
SSR100D010  100 V 100 A 0.93 V
SSR100D020  200 V 100 A 1.53 V
SSR015D060   600 V   15 A 1.83 V
SSR025D080   800 V   25 A 4.83 V
SSR050D120 1200 V   50 A 2.50 V
Solid State Relays/Contactors
Sensitron www.sensitron.com/ssr.htm
HHiigghh  VVoollttaaggee  //  HHiigghh  CCuurrrreenntt
DDCC  SSoolliidd  SSttaattee  RReellaayyss